ALTERNATION HISTORY RECORDS 变更记录
Date
日期
Version
版本
Mark
标记
Page

审批者
2021-1-11 A / 8 In release Doris /
 Part Numbering System:
 ATT  03 J B 10K
Series Name:
Chip Resistor
Tolerance
F=  ± 1%
J= ± 5 %
Package
A=4Kpcs/7”Reel
B=5Kpcs/7”Reel
C=10Kpcs/7”Reel
D=10Kpcs/10”Reel
E=20Kpcs/10”Reel
Resistance
1R2=1.2Ω
10K=10KΩ
10K5=10.5KΩ
Type Inch (mm)
03-0603(1608)
05-0805(2012)
06-1206(3216) M=15Kpcs/7”Reel
P : Jumper
ATT:
Triple Rated Power
Features
 High power rating to 0.75W of 1206 size.
 High reliability and high precision (1%).
 Suitable for lead free soldering.
 Meet AEC-Q200, RoHS compliant & Halogen Free.
 Applications
 Power supply.
 Automotive industry.
 Digital meter, Consumer electronics, M/B.
 LED Lighting.
 Industry control board.
Dimension and Construction
Unit：mm
Type L W C D T
ATT03 1.60±0.10 0.80±0.10 0.30±0.20 0.30±0.20 0.45±0.10
ATT05 2.00±0.10 1.25±0.10 0.40±0.20 0.40±0.20 0.50±0.10
ATT06 3.10±0.10 1.60±0.10 0.50±0.25 0.50±0.25 0.55±0.10
 Page 1 of 8
Power Derating Curve
Operating Temperature Range: -55 to +155 deg.C
Rating
Type Size Power
Rating
at 70℃
Max.
RCWV
Max.
Overload
Voltage
Resistance
Tolerance
Temperature
Coefficient
( ppm/℃)
Resistance
Range
Standard
Resistance
Values Min. Max.
ATT03 0603 1/3W 75V 125V
±1%(F) ±100ppm 10Ω 1MΩ E96/E24
±1%(F) ±200ppm 1Ω 9.76Ω E96/E24
±5%(J) ±200ppm 1Ω 1MΩ E24
ATT05 0805 1/2W 200V 300V
±1%(F) ±100ppm 10Ω 1MΩ E96/E24
±1%(F) ±150ppm 1Ω 9.76Ω E96/E24